
6-day 7-day 8-day 9-day 10-day 6-day 7-day 8-day 9-day 10-day 7-day 8-day 9-day 10-day

Sunday 5-Jun None None None 5 call None None None None None None None None None

Monday 6-Jun None None None Call 2 None None None None None None None None None

Tuesday 7-Jun None None None 6 5 None None None None None None None None None

Wednesday 8-Jun None None None 5 5 None None None None None None None None None

Sunday 12-Jun Call Call Call Call Call None None None None 4 None None None None

Monday 13-Jun Call Call Call Call call 4 4 3 4 4

Tuesday 14-Jun Call Call Call Call Call 4 3 4 4 4

Wednesday 15-Jun 2 1 2 2 1 3 4 4 4 4 Call Call Call Call

Thursday 16-Jun 6 2 2 6 Call 4 4 4 4 3 2 2 2 2

Friday 17-Jun 1 1 1 Call 1 4 4 4 3 1 Call Call Call Call

Saturday 18-Jun Call Call Call Call Call 3 3 3 1 3 2 2 Call Call

Sunday 19-Jun Call Call Call Call Call 1 1 1 1 1 Call Call Call Call

Monday 20-Jun Call Call Call Call Call 3 1 4 4 4 Call Call Call 1

Tuesday 21-Jun Call Call Call Call Call 1 4 4 4 4 Call Call Call Call

Wednesday 22-Jun 3 Call Call Call Call 4 4 4 4 4 Call 1 1 1

Thursday 23-Jun Call Call Call Call Call 4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 2

Friday 24-Jun Call Call Call Call Call 4 4 4 2 4 2 2 Call 2

Saturday 25-Jun Call Call Call Call Call 4 4 2 4 4 Call Call Call Call

Sunday 26-Jun Call Call Call Call Call 4 2 4 4 Call Call Call Call Call

Monday 27-Jun Call Call Call Call Call 2 4 4 Call 4 1 1 1 Call

Tuesday 28-Jun Call Call Call 5 6 4 4 Call 4 Call 2 1 Call 2

Wednesday 29-Jun Call Call 5 6 Call 4 Call 4 Call Call Call Call Call Call

Thursday 30-Jun Call Call Call Call Call Call 4 Call Call call Call 2 2 2

Friday 1-Jul Call Call Call Call Call 4 Call Call Call 1 2 2 2 2

Saturday 2-Jul Call Call Call Call Call Call Call Call Call Call 2 2 2 2

Sunday 3-Jul Call Call Call Call Call 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2

Monday 4-Jul N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Call 1 1 1 4 2 2 2 1

Tuesday 5-Jul Call Call Call Call Call Call Call Call Call Call 1 1 1 Call

Wednesday 6-Jul Call Call Call Call Call 1 1 4 4 2 1 1 Call 1

Thursday 7-Jul Call Call Call Call Call 1 2 2 2 1 Call Call Call Call

Friday 8-Jul Call Call Call Call Call 1 1 1 1 Call Call 1 1 Call

Saturday 9-Jul Call Call Call Call Call 1 1 1 Call 1 1 2 Call 2

Sunday 10-Jul Call Call Call Call Call Call Call Call Call Call 2 Call 2 2

Monday 11-Jul Call Call Call Call Call Call Call Call Call Call Call 2 2 2

Tuesday 12-Jul Call Call Call Call 1 Call 1 Call 1 1 2 2 2 2

Wednesday 13-Jul Call Call Call 1 Call 1 Call 1 1 Call 2 2 2 2

Thursday 14-Jul Call Call Call Call Call Call 4 4 Call 4 2 2 2 2

Friday 15-Jul Call Call Call Call Call 1 1 Call 1 1 2 2 2 1

Saturday 16-Jul Call Call Call Call Call 4 Call 4 1 3 2 2 1 Call

Sunday 17-Jul Call Call Call Call Call Call 3 1 3 Call Call Call Call Call

Monday 18-Jul Call Call Call Call Call 3 1 3 Call 3 1 Call Call Call

Tuesday 19-Jul Call Call Call Call Call Call Call Call Call Call Call Call Call Call

Wednesday 20-Jul Call Call Call Call Call 3 Call 3 3 2 Call Call Call Call

Thursday 21-Jul Call 1 Call Call Call Call Call Call Call Call Call Call 2 Call

Friday 22-Jul Call Call Call Call Call 3 3 2 1 3 Call 2 Call 2

Saturday 23-Jul Call Call Call Call Call 2 2 1 2 2 2 Call 2 2

Sunday 24-Jul Call Call Call Call Call 2 1 4 4 4 Call Call Call Call

Monday 25-Jul Call Call Call Call Call 1 4 4 4 3 Call Call Call Call

Available Trips for 2011

(As of 09/09/10 @ 3pm)

Ely Atikokan Bissett

Numbers denote number of CREW SPOTS available, NOT participants
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6-day 7-day 8-day 9-day 10-day 6-day 7-day 8-day 9-day 10-day 7-day 8-day 9-day 10-day

Tuesday 26-Jul Call Call Call Call Call 1 1 1 1 Call 1 Call 1 1

Wednesday 27-Jul Call Call Call Call 1 4 4 3 Call 4 Call 2 2 2

Thursday 28-Jul Call Call Call 1 4 4 3 Call 4 2 2 2 2 2

Friday 29-Jul Call Call Call Call Call 3 Call 4 4 4 2 2 2 1

Saturday 30-Jul Call Call Call Call Call Call 2 2 2 2 Call Call Call Call

Sunday 31-Jul Call Call Call Call Call 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 1

Monday 1-Aug Call Call Call Call Call 2 4 4 3 2 1 1 1

Tuesday 2-Aug 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 2 2 Call Call

Wednesday 3-Aug 3 4 4 4 Call 4 3 2 3 Call 1

Thursday 4-Aug 4 5 4 Call Call Call Call Call Call Call

Friday 5-Aug 2 2 Call Call 2 2 2 Call 1 2

Saturday 6-Aug Call Call Call Call Call Call Call Call Call

Sunday 7-Aug Call Call Call Call Call Call 1 2

Monday 8-Aug Call 2 5 5 6 1 2

Tuesday 9-Aug 2 7 7 6 2 2

Wednesday 10-Aug 7 7 6 2 2

Thursday 11-Aug 7 6 2 5 3

Friday 12-Aug 3 2 3 3

Saturday 13-Aug 2 4 3

Sunday 14-Aug 4 3

*'Call' indicates to please call to see about booking a trip- (218)-365-4811

Atikokan BissettEly
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